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Stone Resin Shower Tray_

RL-STQ8080
RL-STQ9090
RL-STS8080
RL-STS9090
RL-STS1010
RL-STR7090
RL-STR7010
RL-STR7011

RL-STR7012
RL-STR7014
RL-STR7015
RL-STR7016
RL-STR7017

RL-STR8090
RL-STR8010
RL-STR8011
RL-STR8012
RL-STR8015
RL-STR8016
RL-STR8017
RL-STR9010
RL-STR9011
RL-STR9012
RL-STR9014
RL-STR9015
RL-STR9016
RL-STR9017

RL-G04
RL-GO1
RL-G02
RL-GO3

Acrylic /ABS Tray_

RL-R81
RL-R91
RL-R101
RL-T81
RL-T91
RL-T101
RL-STR8012
RL-STR8014
RL-ABS8080
RL-ABS7090

RL-T1/T2
RL-T3
RL-T4
RL-T5
RL-T6
RL-T7/T8
RL-T9
RL-T10
RL-T11/T12
RL-T13/T14/T79
RL-T15
RL-T16
RL-T17
RL-T18

RL-T19
RL-T20
RL-T21
RL-T49/T50
RL-T51
RL-T52
RL-T53
RL-T54
RL-T55
RL-T56/T86
RL-T57
RL-T58
RL-T59
RL-T60

RL-T61
RL-T62
RL-T69
RL-T70
RL-T63
RL-T64
RL-T65
RL-T66
RL-T67
RL-T68
RL-T71
RL-T72/T73
RL-T74
RL-T75/T76

RL-T77
RL-T78
RL-T78/T81
RL-T80
RL-T82
RL-T83
RL-T84/T85
RL-T87/T88



Stone Resin Shower Tray_
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Q w1 RL-STR7090 |  900*700*30 wi 900*700*40
RL-STR7010 | 1000%*700%30 w1 1000 | 700 | 30 x 1000%700*40 wi 1000 | 700 | 40
RL-STR7011 | 1100%700%30 w1 1100 | 700 | 30 1100%700%40 wi 1100 | 700 | 40
ife | jfe RL-STR7012 | 1200+700%30 | w1 | 1200 | 700 | 30 | ic | Ic 120070040 | W1 | 1200 | 700 | 40
RL-STR7014 | 1400%700%30 w1 1400 | 700 | 30 1400%700*40 w1 1400 | 700 | 40
unit :mm unit :mm RL-STR7015 | 1500%700%30 w1 1500 | 700 | 30 unit :mm unit :mm 1500*700*40 w1 1500 | 700 | 40
Waste Wast 1600%700%40 w1 1600 | 700 | 40

Waste Waste - *700%* aste
RL-STR7017 | 1700%700%30 w1 1700 | 700 | 30

750*750%40 00%700%40 900*800*40 w1 900 800 40
RL-STQ8080 | 800*800*30 RL-STS8080 | 800*800*30 RL-STR8090 | 900*800*30 w1 900 | 800 | 30 700*700*4 1000%800%40 Wi 1000 | 800 | 40

RL-STR8010 | 1000*800*30 w1 1000 | 800 | 30 RL-G04 800*800*40 w1 800 | 800 | 40 *x750% *Q00*
RL-STQ9090 | 900*900%30 Wi | 900 | 900 | 30 RL-STS9090 | 900*900*30 Wi | 900 | 900 | 30 750750740 Wi ) 750 | 750 | 40 1100*800*40 W1 | 1100 | 800 | 40
RL-STR8011 1100*800*30 wi 1100 800 30 RL-GO2 1200%800*40 Wi 1200 800 40

RL-STR8012 | 1200%800%*30 | W1 | 1200 | 800 | 30 9007900740 W1 | 900 | 900 | 40 RL-G01 800*800*40 Wi | 800 | 800 | 40 “800*
RL-STS1010 | 1000*1000%30 wi 1000 | 1000 | 30 1400*800*40 w1 1400 | 800 | 40
RL-STR8015 | 1500*800*30 w1 1500 | 800 30 900*%900*40 w1 900 900 40 1500*800*40 wi 1500 | 800 40
RL-STR8016 | 1600%800%30 w1 1600 | 800 | 30 1000*1000*40 wi 1000 | 1000 | 40 1600*800*40 w1 1600 | 800 | 40
RL-STR8017 | 1700%800%30 w1 1700 | 800 | 30 1700%800*40 w1 1700 | 800 | 40
RL-STRO010 | 1000%900%30 w1 1000 | 900 | 30 1000*900*40 w1 1000 | 900 | 40
RL-STR9011 | 1100%900%30 wi | 1100 | 900 | 30 1100*900*40 Wi | 1100 | 900 | 40

E3 X,
RL-STRO012 | 1200%900%30 | W1 | 1200 | 900 | 30 1200%900*40 | W1 | 1200 | 900 | 40
RL-STR9014 | 1400%900%30 w1 1400 | 900 | 30 1400%900*40 w1 1400 | 900 | 40
1500%900*40 w1 1500 | 900 | 40
RL-STR9015 | 1500%900%30 w1 1500 | 900 | 30 16007900740 Wi 1500 | 900 | 0
RL-STR9016 | 1600%900%30 w1 1600 | 900 | 30 1700%900%40 Wi 1700 | 900 | 40

RL-STR9017 | 1700%900%30 w1 1700 | 900 | 30
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unit :mm

1215*800*40

1215*900*40

1415*800*40

1415*900*40

Acrylic /ABS Tray_
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unit :mm unit :mm

Waste Waste
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RL-R81 800*800*50 RL-T81 800*800*40

RL-R91 900*900*50 w1 900 | 900 | 50 RL-T91 900*900*40 w1 900 | 900 | 40

RL-R101 1000*1000*50 w1 1000 | 1000 | 50 RL-T101 1000*1000*40 W1 1000 | 1000 | 40
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RL-STR8012 | 1200*800*55 1200

RL-STR8014 | 1400*800*55 W1 1400 | 800 | 55
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Model Size phate | A | B | C ‘ Model ‘ Size \P‘{,V;gtgn\ A ‘ B | C ‘
RL-ABS8080 | 800*800%30 800 RL-ABS7090 | 900%700%30 m 30

Loading Quantity Loading Quantity

20FT(682pcs) 41'HO(1658pcs) 20°FT(682pcs) 41'HQ(1658pcs)
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RL-T1/T2 RL-T3 RL-T4 RL-T5 RL-T6 RL-T7/T8 RL-T58 RL-T59 RL-T60 RL-T61 RL-T62 RL-T69

800*800*460mm 800*800*460mm 900*900*430mm 900*900*460mm 900*900*460mm 800*800*420mm 800*800*130mm 920*920*130mm 920%920%220mm 1000*%1000*130mm 700*700*130mm 850*1400*130mm
900*900*460mm 900*900*420mm

RL-T9 RL-T10 RL-T11/T12 RL-T13/T14/T79 RL-T15 RL-T16 RL-T70 RL-T63 RL-T64 RL-T65 RL-T66 RL-T67
800*800*420mm 900*900*420mm 800*800*420mm 800*800*350mm 800*800*240mm 900%900%240mm 800*1200%130mm 750%750%130mm 800*800*130mm 900%900*130mm 800*1000%130mm 800*1200%130mm
900%900*420mm 900*900*350mm
1000%1000%350mm

RL-T17 RL-T18 RL-T19 RL-T20 RL-T21 RL-T49/T50 RL-T68 RL-T71 RL-T72/T73 RL-T74 RL-T75/T76 RL-T77
800*800*470mm 920%920%500mm 920%920*350mm 1300%1300*550mm 1000%1000*350mm 700%700%130mm 800*1300%130mm 750%750%130mm 800*800*130mm 800*800*130mm 900*720%130mm 900%900*130mm
750+750%130mm 900+900*130mm 1000%720%130mm

RL-T51 RL-T52 RL-T53 RL-T54 RL-T55 RL-T56/T86 RL-T57 RL-T78 RL-T79/T81 RL-T80 RL-T82 RL-T83 RL-T84/T85 RL-T87/T88
800*800*130mm 800+800*130mm 800*800*140mm 900+900*130mm 900*900*130mm 900*900*130mm 900*900*150mm 900*900*130mm 900*900*130mm 800*1000*130mm 900*1200%130mm 700*+700*140mm 800*800*40mm 800+800*40mm
1000*1000%130mm 1000*1000*130mm 800*800*140mm 900*900*40mm 900*900*40mm
900*900*140mm
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